
  

Actual YTD Revenues Actual YTD Local Sources Actual YTD State Sources

Projected YTD Revenues Projected YTD Local Sources Projected YTD State Sources
95.78% 46.28%

Taxes-Current Year Levy $138,377,357
Trs/Trs Care - On-Behalf Paymt $3,552,990
Earnings-Temp Deposits&Invest $1,313,794
Per Capita Apportionment $1,234,818
Foundation School Program Entl $1,205,078
Shars-School Health Rel Serv $747,755
Other Revenues Local Sources $430,987
Penalties-Interest-Oth Tax Rev $240,559
Athletic Revenue $211,421
Sale Of Real&Personal Property $207,668

Percent of Total Revenues YTD 99.75%

Revenue Analysis

General Fund | Dashboard Summary

For the Period Ending April 30, 2020

99.11%

Projected Year End Fund Balance
as % of Budgeted Revenues

Top 10 Sources of Revenue by Object (YTD)

Coppell Independent School District

5Cast Plus Revenue Dashboard
This worksheet is designed to provide a snapshot at a given point in time of key performance indicators relevant to your organization's fiscal performance. 
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Actual YTD Expenditures Actual YTD All Other Functions

Projected YTD Expenditures Projected YTD All Other Functions
62.21% 57.14%

Instruction $47,887,623
Plant Maint/Operations $7,024,708
School Leadership $4,314,403
Student Transportation $3,731,496
Guidance/Counsel/Eval Svs $2,793,565
Data Processing Svs $2,636,172
General Administration $2,268,403
Curr/Instruc Staff Devel $1,829,275
Instructional Leadership $1,614,154
Cocurr/Extracurr Activity $1,552,543

Percent of Total Expenditures YTD 95.81%

This worksheet is designed to provide a snapshot at a given point in time of key performance indicators relevant to your organization's fiscal performance. 

Coppell Independent School District

Actual YTD InstructionProjected Year End Fund Balance
as % of Budgeted Expenditures

Expenditure Analysis

Top 10 Expenditures by Function (YTD)

General Fund | Expenditure Dashboard Summary

For the Period Ending April 30, 2020

Projected YTD Instruction
67.97%

5Cast Plus Expenditure Dashboard
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Prior YTD FY2016 Actual YTD FY2016 FYTD Current Budget 2017

 
Prior YTD Prior Year Actual

YTD % of PY 
Actual Current YTD Original Budget Current Budget

YTD % of 
Current Budget

REVENUES

Local & Intermediate $141,658,653 $143,197,566 98.93% $140,717,176 $142,106,157 $142,118,287 99.01%

State Program 8,828,009 15,331,354 57.58% 5,996,485 $9,176,495 $9,176,495 65.35%

Federal Program 493,773 1,092,539 45.19% 944,930 $700,000 $700,000 134.99%

TOTAL REVENUE $150,980,435 $159,621,459 94.59% $147,658,591 $151,982,652 $151,994,782 97.15%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction $42,379,760 $64,258,975 65.95% $47,887,623 $73,222,900 $73,390,650 65.25%

Instructional Media 1,141,742 1,661,613 68.71% 1,125,041 $1,707,192 $1,720,242 65.40%

Curriculum & Personnel Development 1,770,872 2,854,754 62.03% 1,829,275 $3,292,322 $3,082,016 59.35%

Instructional Leadership 1,554,398 2,328,562 66.75% 1,614,154 $2,544,470 $2,537,704 63.61%

School Leadership 4,186,726 6,329,448 66.15% 4,314,403 $6,684,482 $6,686,619 64.52%

Guidance & Counseling 2,489,568 3,799,854 65.52% 2,793,565 $4,562,296 $4,587,963 60.89%

Social Work Services 218,822 345,855 63.27% 131,797 $357,016 $357,016 36.92%

Health Services 798,585 1,219,393 65.49% 946,289 $1,456,477 $1,455,812 65.00%

Pupil Transportation 3,254,228 4,357,490 74.68% 3,731,496 $4,742,000 $4,742,000 78.69%

Food Services 0 0 0 $0 $0

Extracurricular Activities 1,646,626 2,325,702 70.80% 1,552,543 $2,559,700 $2,569,513 60.42%

General Administration 2,131,950 3,104,422 68.67% 2,268,403 $3,545,847 $3,557,297 63.77%

Plant Maintenance & Operations 7,114,309 9,803,867 72.57% 7,024,708 $10,488,861 $10,488,861 66.97%

Security & Monitoring Services 368,506 520,117 70.85% 424,543 $715,336 $715,336 59.35%

Data Processing Services 2,499,651 3,534,903 70.71% 2,636,172 $3,894,532 $3,894,532 67.69%

Community Service 61,276 132,597 46.21% 88,183 $180,763 $180,763 48.78%

Debt Service 0 0 0 $0 $0

Facilities Acq. & Construction 0 0 0 $0 $0

Contracted Institutional Services 19,537,689 43,794,260 44.61% 3,655 $33,831,345 $33,831,345 0.01%

Payments to Fiscal Agent 250 250 100.00% 21,860 $60,000 $60,000 36.43%

Payments to JJAEP Programs 3,000 3,000 100.00% 3,456 $35,000 $35,000 9.87%

Other Intergovernmental Charges 581,277 581,277 100.00% 567,162 $567,162 $567,162 100.00%
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $91,739,235 $150,956,339 60.77% $78,964,328 $154,447,701 $154,459,831 51.12%

SURPLUS / (DEFICIT) $59,241,200 $8,665,120 $68,694,263 ($2,465,049) ($2,465,049)

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES / (USES)
Other Financing Sources $380,186 $565,578 $228,375 $0 $0

Other Financing Uses $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0

NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCE $59,621,386 $9,230,698 $68,922,638 ($2,465,049) ($2,465,049)

ENDING FUND BALANCE $110,541,164 $129,073,114

General Fund | Financial Summary

For the Period Ending April 30, 2020

Coppell Independent School District
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Prior YTD FY2016 Actual YTD FY2016 FYTD Current Budget 2017

 
Prior YTD Prior Year Actual

YTD % of PY 
Actual Current YTD Original Budget Current Budget

YTD % of 
Current Budget

REVENUES

Local & Intermediate $3,461,097 $4,263,776 81.17% $2,907,244 $4,398,313 $4,398,313 66.10%

State Program 29,177 49,748 58.65% 152,210 119,183 $187,616 81.13%

Federal Program 300,931 570,274 52.77% 379,573 607,745 $607,745 62.46%

TOTAL REVENUE $3,791,205 $4,883,798 77.63% $3,439,027 $5,125,241 $5,193,674 66.22%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Instructional Media 0 0 0 0 0

Curriculum & Personnel Development 0 0 0 0 0

Instructional Leadership 0 0 0 0 0

School Leadership 0 0 0 0 0

Guidance & Counseling 0 0 0 0 0

Social Work Services 0 0 0 0 0

Health Services 0 0 0 0 0

Pupil Transportation 0 0 0 0 0

Food Services 3,672,386 5,173,128 70.99% 3,374,956 5,137,084 5,205,517 64.83%

Extracurricular Activities 0 0 0 0 0

General Administration 0 0 0 0 0

Plant Maintenance & Operations 0 0 0 0 0

Security & Monitoring Services 0 0 0 0 0

Data Processing Services 0 0 0 0 0

Community Service 0 0 0 0 0

Debt Service 0 0 0 0 0

Facilities Acq. & Construction 0 0 0 0 0

Contracted Institutional Services 0 0 0 0 0

Payments to Fiscal Agent 0 0 0 0 0

Payments to JJAEP Programs 0 0 0 0 0

Other Intergovernmental Charges 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $3,672,386 $5,173,128 70.99% $3,374,956 $5,137,084 $5,205,517 64.83%

SURPLUS / (DEFICIT) $118,819 ($289,330) $64,071 ($11,843) ($11,843)

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES / (USES)
Other Financing Sources $10,966 $18,349 $0 $0 $0

Other Financing Uses $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
0 0

NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCE $129,785 ($270,981) $64,071 ($11,843) ($11,843)

ENDING FUND BALANCE $1,188,386 $851,690

Food Service Funds | Financial Summary

For the Period Ending April 30, 2020

Coppell Independent School District
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Prior YTD FY2016 Actual YTD FY2016 FYTD Current Budget 2017

 
Prior YTD Prior Year Actual

YTD % of PY 
Actual Current YTD Original Budget Current Budget

YTD % of 
Current Budget

REVENUES

Local & Intermediate $35,003,287 $35,288,417 99.19% $34,486,099 $34,505,475 $34,505,475 99.94%

State Program 232,625 233,199 99.75% 227,664 244,971 $244,971 92.94%

Federal Program 187,483 374,966 50.00% 207,804 374,966 $374,966 55.42%

TOTAL REVENUE $35,423,395 $35,896,582 98.68% $34,921,567 $35,125,412 $35,125,412 99.42%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Instructional Media 0 0 0 0 0

Curriculum & Personnel Development 0 0 0 0 0

Instructional Leadership 0 0 0 0 0

School Leadership 0 0 0 0 0

Guidance & Counseling 0 0 0 0 0

Social Work Services 0 0 0 0 0

Health Services 0 0 0 0 0

Pupil Transportation 0 0 0 0 0

Food Services 0 0 0 0 0

Extracurricular Activities 0 0 0 0 0

General Administration 0 0 0 0 0

Plant Maintenance & Operations 0 0 0 0 0

Security & Monitoring Services 0 0 0 0 0

Data Processing Services 0 0 0 0 0

Community Service 0 0 0 0 0

Debt Service 8,091,482 34,814,404 23.24% 8,976,472 36,728,669 36,728,669 24.44%

Facilities Acq. & Construction 0 0 0 0 0

Contracted Institutional Services 0 0 0 0 0

Payments to Fiscal Agent 0 0 0 0 0

Payments to JJAEP Programs 0 0 0 0 0

Other Intergovernmental Charges 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $8,091,482 $34,814,404 23.24% $8,976,472 $36,728,669 $36,728,669 24.44%

SURPLUS / (DEFICIT) $27,331,913 $1,082,178 $25,945,095 ($1,603,257) ($1,603,257)

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES / (USES)
Other Financing Sources $0 $50,250,032 $0 $0 $0

Other Financing Uses $0 ($23,682,882) $0 $0 $0
0 0

NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCE $27,331,913 $27,649,328 $25,945,095 ($1,603,257) ($1,603,257)

ENDING FUND BALANCE $33,884,531 $35,022,025

Debt Service Funds | Financial Summary

For the Period Ending April 30, 2020

Coppell Independent School District
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